ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

PT-1
23.06.23 (Friday)
24.06.23 (Saturday)
26.06.23 (Monday)
27.06.23 (Tuesday)
28.06.23 (Wednesday)
30.06.23 (Thursday)

Half Yearly
20.09.23 (Wednesday)
21.09.23 (Thursday)
22.09.23 (Friday)
23.09.23 (Saturday)
25.09.23 (Monday)
26.09.23 (Tuesday)
27.09.23 (Wednesday)
29.09.23 (Friday)
30.09.23 (Saturday)

PT - 11
05.12.23 (Tuesday)
06.12.23 (Wednesday)
07.12.23 (Thursday)
08.12.23 (Friday)
11.12.23 (Monday)
12.12.23 (Tuesday)

SA - 11
06.03.24 (Wednseday)
07.03.24 (Thursday)
09.03.24 (Saturday)
11.03.24 (Monday)
12.03.24 (Tuesday)
13.03.24 (Wednesday)
14.03.24 (Thursday)
15.03.24 (Friday)
16.03.24 (Saturday)

Day wise subjects will be declare before each exam.
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